Accurate Analytical, lab tests
All Star Pest Contro, extermin
Alliant Energy, utilities

Amazon Capital Servi, Naloxone or Other FDA-approved Drug to R

Amazon Capital Servi, supplies
Black Plumbing & Hea, repair
BMC Aggregates LC, granular

C G Co Recorder, legal
CallTower, telephone

Carrier Access IT LC, telephone
CINTAS, supplies

City of Mason City, utilities

CJ's Auto Inc, tires/tubes

Clear Lake Bank & Tr, contribution
Clear Lake Telephone, online info
Clear Lake Telephone, telephone
Column Software PBC, brd proceed
Consolidated Energy, fuels
Control Print Creati, supplies
Country Landscapes |, repair
Cyclomedia Technolog, map maint
Davidson Constructio, freight
Denco Highway Const, asphalt
Fastenal Company, parts

Floyd & Leonard Elec, parts

Floyd & Leonard Elec, repair
Franklin Rec, utilities

Frontier Communicati, telephone
Galls LLC, uniforms

Guardian RFID, equip

Hancock County Coop, fuels
Hardy, Wes, purch serv

ICEA, training

lowa Dept of Transpo, parts

lowa Dept of Transpo, supplies
lowa Health Care Ass, training
lowa Law Enforcement, training
lowa One Call, purch serv

lowa State Medical E, autopsies
Jim Hunt Electric LL, repair

JL Home Repairs, freight
LabSource Inc, supplies

Lawson Products Inc, parts

Little Lambs Prescho, scholarships
Lomholt, Leroy, purch serv
Marathon Engineering, repair
Mason City Lumber Co, wood

65.00
110.00
1,043.18
3,898.80
567.39
575.37
317,212.03
53.00
135.36
198.09
334.08
892.96
200.00
607.81
1,058.12
669.82
495.55
789.00
37.50
2,337.88
20,000.00
12,200.00
30,875.00
162.26
96.00
176.39
89.94
101.43
864.38
5,149.00
2,484.65
2,000.00
800.00
195.36
109.60
75.00
315.00
37.80
8,877.00
171.44
15,850.00
725.40
117.95
165.00
85.00
425.00
16.56
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Mason City Shopping, rent

Mason City Tire Serv, repair
Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies
Mechanical Air Syste, repair
Mediacom, online info

Menards, parts

Menards, supplies

Menards, wood

MercyOne North lowa, hosp treat
MercyOne North lowa, supplies
MercyOne Occupationa, lab tests
MercyOne Occupationa, med exam
MidWest Wheel Compan, parts
MidWest Wheel Compan, supplies
NAPA Auto Parts, equip

NAPA Auto Parts, parts

North lowa Community, other serv
North lowa Family He, outpatient
North lowa Mercy Cli, outpatient
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels
OneNeck IT Solutions, software
OPTUM Serve, refund

Overby, Robert, purch serv

Pathology Associates, med examiner

Petro-Blend Corp, parts

Pike, Alan, granular

Pioneer Animal Hospi, purch serv
Powerplan, lubricants
Powerplan, parts

Powerplan, repair

Radiologists Of Nort, outpatient
Ray O'Herron Co Inc, supplies
RBM Consulting LLC, print ballots
Reagan Outdoor of Ro, public ed
Rees Truck & Trailer, parts

Riser, Abbie, meals/mileage
Road Machinery & Sup, parts
Ruby, Alice, purch serv

Secure Shred Solutio, other serv
SHI International Co, equip

SHI International Co, IT Hardware
Shonka, Sandy, meals/mileage
Short Elliott Hendri, consult

Staples Business Adv, food/provisions

Staples Business Adv, printing
Stellar Truck & Trai, parts

14,863.23
32.00
56.98
13.79

256.72
176.90
29.26
118.52
64.28
1,744.42
381.50
146.00
17.00
64.85
54.49
60.99
864.49
5,896.59

24,000.00

77.37
5,621.94
2,990.98

70.92

175.00
2,666.66
582.74
1,300.00
315.00
1,077.45
1,487.32
5,082.00
177.85
116.88
9,998.01
800.00
299.46
89.11
296.88
294.25

62.00

1,594.00
200.07
364.58
9,136.07
24.18
10.90
2.50
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Stellar Truck & Trai, safety items

Summit Food Service, food/provisions

The Shredder, purch serv
Tierney South LLC, rent

Truck Center Compani, parts
Tugs Daycare, scholarships

Two B's Lawn Care In, mowing
UnityPoint Clinic, lab tests
UnityPoint Clinic, med exam

US Cellular, telephone

VanWall Equipment In, lubricants
VanWall Equipment In, parts
VanWall Equipment In, repair
WageWorks, Inc., purch serv
Weaver, Tom, purch serv
Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
Wells Fargo Financia, repair
Willemsen, Jodi, supplies
Williamson, Shawn, custodial
Ziegler Inc, parts

GRAND TOTAL: 620,742.84

551.30
6,037.12
114.00
11,220.00
428.59
1,095.00
95.00
168.00
42.00
26.39
433.46
137.80
959.31
2,289.55
700.00
163.48
68,000.00
161.79
10.88
146.52
760.42
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