Accurate Analytical, lab tests	65.00	1
All Star Pest Contro, extermin	110.00	1
Alliant Energy, utilities	1,043.18	4
Amazon Capital Servi, Naloxone or Other FDA-approved Drug to R	3,898.80	1
Amazon Capital Servi, supplies	567.39	2
Black Plumbing & Hea, repair	575.37	1
BMC Aggregates LC, granular	317,212.03	2
C G Co Recorder, legal	53.00	1
CallTower, telephone	135.36	1
Carrier Access IT LC, telephone	198.09	1
CINTAS, supplies	334.08	2
City of Mason City, utilities	892.96	1
CJ's Auto Inc, tires/tubes	200.00	1
Clear Lake Bank & Tr, contribution	607.81	1
Clear Lake Telephone, online info	1,058.12	2
Clear Lake Telephone, telephone	669.82	1
Column Software PBC, brd proceed	495.55	1
Consolidated Energy, fuels	789.00	1
Control Print Creati, supplies	37.50	1
Country Landscapes I, repair	2,337.88	1
Cyclomedia Technolog, map maint	20,000.00	1
Davidson Constructio, freight	12,200.00	1
· -	30,875.00	1
Denco Highway Const, asphalt	•	
Fastenal Company, parts	162.26	1
Floyd & Leonard Elec, parts	96.00	1
Floyd & Leonard Elec, repair	176.39	1
Franklin Rec, utilities	89.94	1
Frontier Communicati, telephone	101.43	1
Galls LLC, uniforms	864.38	1
Guardian RFID, equip	5,149.00	1
Hancock County Coop, fuels	2,484.65	1
Hardy, Wes, purch serv	2,000.00	1
ICEA, training	800.00	1
Iowa Dept of Transpo, parts	195.36	1
Iowa Dept of Transpo, supplies	109.60	1
Iowa Health Care Ass, training	75.00	1
Iowa Law Enforcement, training	315.00	1
Iowa One Call, purch serv	37.80	1
Iowa State Medical E, autopsies	8,877.00	1
Jim Hunt Electric LL, repair	171.44	1
JL Home Repairs, freight	15,850.00	1
LabSource Inc, supplies	725.40	1
Lawson Products Inc, parts	117.95	1
Little Lambs Prescho, scholarships	165.00	1
Lomholt, Leroy, purch serv	85.00	1
Marathon Engineering, repair	425.00	1
Mason City Lumber Co, wood	16.56	1
,,		_

	44.000.00	
Mason City Shopping, rent	14,863.23	1
Mason City Tire Serv, repair	32.00	1
Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes	56.98	2
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies	13.79	1
Mechanical Air Syste, repair	256.72	1
Mediacom, online info	176.90	1
Menards, parts	29.26	1
Menards, supplies	118.52	2
Menards, wood	64.28	1
MercyOne North Iowa, hosp treat	1,744.42	1
MercyOne North Iowa, supplies	381.50	1
MercyOne Occupationa, lab tests	146.00	1
MercyOne Occupationa, med exam	17.00	1
MidWest Wheel Compan, parts	64.85	1
MidWest Wheel Compan, supplies	54.49	1
NAPA Auto Parts, equip	60.99	1
	864.49	
NAPA Auto Parts, parts		1
North Iowa Community, other serv	5,896.59	1
North Iowa Family He, outpatient	24,000.00	1
North Iowa Mercy Cli, outpatient	77.37	1
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels	5,621.94	1
OneNeck IT Solutions, software	2,990.98	1
OPTUM Serve, refund	70.92	1
Overby, Robert, purch serv	175.00	1
Pathology Associates, med examiner	2,666.66	1
Petro-Blend Corp, parts	582.74	1
Pike, Alan, granular	1,300.00	1
Pioneer Animal Hospi, purch serv	315.00	1
Powerplan, lubricants	1,077.45	1
Powerplan, parts	1,487.32	1
Powerplan, repair	5,082.00	1
Radiologists Of Nort, outpatient	177.85	2
Ray O'Herron Co Inc, supplies	116.88	1
RBM Consulting LLC, print ballots	9,998.01	1
Reagan Outdoor of Ro, public ed	800.00	1
Rees Truck & Trailer, parts	299.46	1
Riser, Abbie, meals/mileage	89.11	1
Road Machinery & Sup, parts	296.88	1
Ruby, Alice, purch serv	294.25	1
Secure Shred Solutio, other serv	62.00	1
SHI International Co, equip	1,594.00	2
SHI International Co, Equip	200.07	1
Short Elliatt Handri, consult	364.58	1
Short Elliott Hendri, consult	9,136.07	2
Staples Business Adv. food/provisions	24.18	1
Staples Business Adv, printing	10.90	1
Stellar Truck & Trai, parts	2.50	1

Stellar Truck & Trai, safety items	551.30	1
Summit Food Service, food/provisions	6,037.12	1
The Shredder, purch serv	114.00	1
Tierney South LLC, rent	11,220.00	1
Truck Center Compani, parts	428.59	1
Tugs Daycare, scholarships	1,095.00	1
Two B's Lawn Care In, mowing	95.00	1
UnityPoint Clinic, lab tests	168.00	1
UnityPoint Clinic, med exam	42.00	1
US Cellular, telephone	26.39	1
VanWall Equipment In, lubricants	433.46	1
VanWall Equipment In, parts	137.80	1
VanWall Equipment In, repair	959.31	1
WageWorks, Inc., purch serv	2,289.55	1
Weaver, Tom, purch serv	700.00	1
Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage	163.48	1
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv	68,000.00	1
Wells Fargo Financia, repair	161.79	1
Willemsen, Jodi, supplies	10.88	1
Williamson, Shawn, custodial	146.52	1
Ziegler Inc, parts	760.42	2
GRAND TOTAL: 620,742.84		